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1 - Ryan Buenrostro
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6  154 7.33 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5  284 13.52 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  135 6.43 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6  137 6.52 *
Marquise Brown WR KC 6  17 0.81 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  164 7.81 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5  151 7.19 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12  174 8.29 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5  120 5.71 *

2 - Joe and Thaddeus
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5  238 11.33 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14  294 14.00 *
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14  207 9.86 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14  139 6.62 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6  130 6.19 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10  127 6.05 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14  90 4.29 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14  155 7.38 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 5  80 3.81 *

3 - Ryan
Jared Goff QB DET 5  198 9.43 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6  123 5.86 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6  151 7.19 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14  113 5.38 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5  164 7.81 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10  78 3.71 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5  97 4.62 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5  180 8.57 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6  81 3.86 *

4 - Joel & Rob
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11  211 10.05 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5  134 6.38 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6  211 10.05 *
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11  78 3.71 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6  161 7.67 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5  232 11.05 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6  164 7.81 *
Jake Bates K DET 5  167 7.95 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  86 4.10 *

5 - Billy & Gary
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6  166 7.90 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 14  89 4.24 *
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10  219 10.43 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 6  47 2.24 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 6  39 1.86 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14  116 5.52 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6  158 7.52 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6  115 5.48 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14  90 4.29 *

6 - Dave
Josh Allen QB BUF 12  255 12.14 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5  153 7.29 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6  34 1.62 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6  214 10.19 *
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5  110 5.24 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  208 9.90 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14  161 7.67 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5  183 8.71 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12  103 4.90 *

7 - Richard
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14  244 11.62 *
James Cook RB BUF 12  242 11.52 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11  173 8.24 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14  167 7.95 *
Jalen Nailor WR MIN 6  62 2.95 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12  146 6.95 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5  120 5.71 *
Chase McLaughlin K TB 11  179 8.52 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 6  108 5.14 *

8 - Francisco & Skyler
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14  219 10.43 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5  398 18.95 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  131 6.24 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12  79 3.76 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6  97 4.62 *
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5  181 8.62 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5  156 7.43 *
Will Reichard K MIN 6  137 6.52 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14  147 7.00 *

A - League - 
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14  244 11.62 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5  398 18.95 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5  284 13.52 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  164 7.81 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6  214 10.19 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5  151 7.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14  155 7.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6  81 3.86 *

B - League - Ryan Buenrostro
Josh Allen QB BUF 12  255 12.14 *
James Cook RB BUF 12  242 11.52 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14  294 14.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5  164 7.81 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12  146 6.95 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5  232 11.05 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12  174 8.29 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14  90 4.29 *

Beer 30 - 
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14  244 11.62 *
James Cook RB BUF 12  242 11.52 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5  134 6.38 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  164 7.81 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5  156 7.43 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14  116 5.52 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5  180 8.57 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6  81 3.86 *

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Jared Goff QB DET 5  198 9.43 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5  398 18.95 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5  153 7.29 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5  164 7.81 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5  232 11.05 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6  158 7.52 *
Jake Bates K DET 5  167 7.95 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14  90 4.29 *

eastside40aiders - Jack & Bryan
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14  244 11.62 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14  294 14.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6  211 10.05 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  164 7.81 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6  161 7.67 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6  158 7.52 *
Jake Bates K DET 5  167 7.95 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5  120 5.71 *

Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Josh Allen QB BUF 12  255 12.14 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5  134 6.38 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6  151 7.19 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5  164 7.81 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5  156 7.43 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14  116 5.52 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5  180 8.57 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6  81 3.86 *
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Pats - 
Josh Allen QB BUF 12  255 12.14 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5  284 13.52 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11  173 8.24 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6  130 6.19 *
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5  181 8.62 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6  161 7.67 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14  155 7.38 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12  103 4.90 *

Raidaints - 
Jared Goff QB DET 5  198 9.43 *
James Cook RB BUF 12  242 11.52 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5  284 13.52 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14  113 5.38 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12  79 3.76 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5  120 5.71 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12  174 8.29 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12  103 4.90 *

Raiders - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6  166 7.90 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14  294 14.00 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6  151 7.19 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6  214 10.19 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5  151 7.19 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5  120 5.71 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12  174 8.29 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5  120 5.71 *

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5  238 11.33 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5  398 18.95 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11  173 8.24 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6  214 10.19 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5  151 7.19 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5  232 11.05 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14  155 7.38 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 5  80 3.81 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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